Supplied by
Call us on +44 (0)118 916 9420  |  Email info@247able.com
Data Sheet
J. M. CANTY FUSEVIEW™
Tri-Clamp® Sight Glass
CANTY JM Canty Inc          Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622

equal at their own cost.
FUSEVIEW™  TRI-CLAMP® SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
SIZE F G H TEMP
RATING
1” / 1.5” / 40mm .94” [23.9mm] 1.98” [50.3mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2” / 50mm 1.18” [30mm] 2.52” [64mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
2.5” 1.50” [38.1mm] 3.05” [77.5mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3” / 65mm 2.00” [50.8mm] 3.58” [90.9mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
3.5” / 80mm 2.50” [63.5mm] 4.17” [106mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
4” / 100mm 3.00” [76.2mm] 4.69” [119.1mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
6” 4.00” [101.6mm] 6.57” [166.9mm .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
8” 5.70” [144.8mm] 8.57” [217.7mm] .68” [17.3mm] 450°F [232°C]
Please note, specification sheet TA11500-1072 is available upon request.
MODEL
4 - Fuseview™ Tri-Clamp®
A - Flex Mount Tri With Tapped Holes and Brackets
B - Flex Mount Tri With Tapped Holes
SIZE
8 - 1” / 1.5” / 25mm / 32mm / 40mm
9 - 2” / 50mm
A - 2.5”
B - 3” / 65mm
F - 3.5” / 80mm
C - 4” / 100mm
D - 6”
E - 8”
H - 150mm
J - 200mm
K - 250mm
FINISH (WETTED)
0 - 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra (standard)(BPE-SF1)
C - 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra
L - 20 µin[.51 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF5)
M - 15 µin[.38 µm] Ra Electropolished (BPE-SF4)
MATERIAL (WETTED)
B - 316L Stainless Steel*
C - Alloy C
D - Hastelloy® C276 or equal
E - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
*non­wetted = 32 μin[.81 μm] Ra